
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

5 

36 

86 

49 

94 

33 

32 

118 

24 

17 

106 

103 

35 

120 

60 

26 

46 

119 

Name 
Max Timmermans 
Alex Quinn 
Marcus Armstrong 
Dave Wooder 
Max Hofer 
Jack McCarthy 
Jordan Brown-Nutley 
Ben Scott 
Dennis Mavlanov 
Louis-Ferdinand Simmenau
Ayrton Simmons 
Gianfranco Mazzaferro 
Ido Cohen 
Sacha Fenestraz 
Mauricio Van der Laan 
Finlay Hutchison 
Perdana Minang 
Taymour Kermanshahchi 

Nat. 

BEL 

GBR 

NZL 

GBR 

AUT 

GBR 

GBR 

GBR 

RUS 

FRA 

GBR 

CAN 

ISR 

FRA 

ESP 

GBR 

IDN 

UAE 

Chassis 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Alonso 

Alonso 

FA Kart 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Flandria Kart 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Alonso 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Intrepid 

Alonso 

tonykart 

Tonykart 

Race Team 

Strawberry Racing 

Coles Racing 

Dan Holland Racing 

Dan Holland Racing 

Team TKP 

Strawberry Racing 

Coles Racing 

Flandria Competition Kart 

Daems Racing 

Jana Racing 

Coles Racing 

Dan Holland Racing 

Protrain Racing 

Malevaut Sport 

Intrepid Driver Program 

Dan Holland Racing 

Aim Motorsport/RedWhite Racin

Msport Karting 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Total Tm 

7:29.668 

7:31.816 

7:32.853 

7:35.239 

7:38.472 

7:39.138 

7:39.279 

7:40.013 

7:40.190 

7:40.298 

7:41.586 

7:41.771 

7:41.972 

7:42.680 

7:43.145 

7:48.307 

7:59.384 

8:01.926 

Diff 

2.148 

3.185 

5.571 

8.804 

9.470 

9.611 

10.345 

10.522 

10.630 

11.918 

12.103 

12.304 

13.012 

13.477 

18.639 

29.716 

32.258 

Best Tm 

1:03.575 

1:03.732 

1:03.586 

1:03.836 

1:04.025 

1:04.462 

1:04.321 

1:04.583 

1:04.078 

1:04.558 

1:04.505 

1:04.127 

1:04.634 

1:04.693 

1:04.013 

1:04.162 

1:03.923 

1:04.652 

In Lap 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

4 

4 

5 

4 

4 

5 

6 

5 

6 

6 

7 

7 

km/h 

84,656 

84,447 

84,641 

84,310 

84,061 

83,491 

83,674 

83,335 

83,991 

83,367 

83,435 

83,927 

83,269 

83,193 

84,077 

83,881 

84,195 

83,246 

Points 

0 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

 

Announcements 
No. 60  warning board / time penalty 5 sec 
No. 46  time penalty 10 sec. / unfair driving 

Margin of Victory 

2.148 

Ø km/h 

83,782 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.575 

km/h 

84,656 

Best Lap by 

5 - Max Timmermans 
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Rotax Euro Challenge 2014 Salbris/France 
Rotax Juniors 

RACE 12 Qualifying Heat 6 B-C 

Race (7 Laps) started at 16:03:01 

Salbris 1,495 Km 

06.09.2014 16:00 

Timekeeping  M. Wagner:                                                   Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward Horst Seidel:                                                         Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
posted at:                 h
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